NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 233232
LED STREET
LIGHT S
Application Product Details
Feature
Ideal for collector roads, local
roads, commercial and industrial
complexes, driveway, open

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 235234
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
50W
NSL-STLS-50W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-50W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L395 W292 H75 5500
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
250W
NSL-STLS-250W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-250W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L755 W292 H79 27500
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
300W
NSL-STLS-300W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-300W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L840 W292 H71 33000
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
350W
NSL-STLS-350W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-350W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L935 W292 H71 38500
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
400W
NSL-STLS-400W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-400W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L1020 W292 H71 44000
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
100W
NSL-STLS-100W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-100W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L480 W292 H76 11000
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
150W
NSL-STLS-150W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-150W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L575 W292 H77 16500
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
200W
NSL-STLS-200W-XXK-SMD-PH-XX-IP65
NSL-STLS-200W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP65
L660 W292 H78 22000